“==> Essex County Council

South Provider Forum

18 March 2025
Venue: Wat Tyler

Time
9.30am
9.45am
9.50am
10.00am
10.10am
10.25am
10.35am
10.50am

11.10am

11.30am
11.55am
12.00pm

12:30pm

Subject

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome & Introductions to stalls
Feedback from previous forum
Safeguarding Adults Review Update
Dementia Champion

Day Opportunities Overview

Provider Voice: Badgers Den

Refreshment Break (20 mins)

Tabletop Exercise
Tabletop Feedback
Closing remarks
Networking

The end

Speaker

Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess
Debbie Kirk

Emma Bundy

Kate Ferris & Trudi Foster

Chris Gee

Jodie Sharp

Ruth Harrington

Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess

Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess

All



Care Tech

Rosie Brand

Carers First
Christine Kok

Mushroom Theatre
Company

Penni Bubb/
Anna Wilson

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

Neurodiversity Month
Jane Norris

Basildon, Billericay &
Wickford CVS

Simon Johnson

Community Dementia
Support Service

Jackie McPake

SEE Care Coordination

Team

Ashley Edwards/
Angela Paradza

Carers Intensive
Support (CIS)

Nancy Smith

Community Micro
Enterprises &
Individual Service
Funds

Stephen Watt

RRAVS

Victoria Marzouki

Care Home Education
Team

Emefa Dokosi/
Tracey Underwood
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