

South Provider Forum

18 March 2025

Venue: Wat Tyler

Time	Subject	Speaker	
9.30am	Arrival and refreshments		
9.45am	Welcome & Introductions to stalls	Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess	
9.50am	Feedback from previous forum	Debbie Kirk	
10.00am	Safeguarding Adults Review Update	Emma Bundy	
10.10am	Dementia Champion	Kate Ferris & Trudi Foster	
10.25am	Day Opportunities Overview	Chris Gee	
10.35am	Provider Voice: Badgers Den	Jodie Sharp	
10.50am	Refreshment Break (20 mins)		
11.10am	Tabletop Exercise	Ruth Harrington	
11.30am	Tabletop Feedback	Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess	
11.55am	Closing remarks	Ruth Harrington / Simon Harniess	
12.00pm	Networking	All	
12:30pm	The end		

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

Care Tech Rosie Brand	Neurodiversity Month Jane Norris	SEE Care Coordination Team Ashley Edwards/ Angela Paradza	RRAVS Victoria Marzouki
Carers First Christine Kok	Basildon, Billericay & Wickford CVS Simon Johnson	Carers Intensive Support (CIS) Nancy Smith	Care Home Education Team Emefa Dokosi/ Tracey Underwood
Mushroom Theatre Company Penni Bubb/ Anna Wilson	Community Dementia Support Service Jackie McPake	Community Micro Enterprises & Individual Service Funds Stephen Watt	